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Adjusted Gross Revenue (AGR)
NSH Atlanta
NSH Forsyth
NSH Cherokee
TOTAL = SYSTEM

Charity/Indigent Care
NSH Atlanta
NSH Forsyth
NSH Cherokee
TOTAL = SYSTEM

Charity/Indigent Care as a % of AGR

NSH Atlanta

NSH Forsyth

NSH Cherokee
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FY2016

3,569,141,213
915,488,925
439,690,388

4,924,320,526

220,342,439
79,540,348
69,984,645

369,867,432

6.2%
8.7%
15.9%
7.5%




