CHARITY AND INDIGENT CARE AS A PERCENTAGE OF AGR FOR 2016

Northside Hospital Data Response - 340B Information

10/9/2017

	FY2016
Adjusted Gross Revenue (AGR)	
NSH Atlanta	3,569,141,213
NSH Forsyth	915,488,925
NSH Cherokee	439,690,388
TOTAL = SYSTEM	4,924,320,526
Charity/Indigent Care	
NSH Atlanta	220,342,439
NSH Forsyth	79,540,348
NSH Cherokee	69,984,645
TOTAL = SYSTEM	369,867,432
Charity/Indigent Care as a % of AGR	
NSH Atlanta	6.2%
NSH Forsyth	8.7%
NSH Cherokee	15.9%
TOTAL = SYSTEM	7.5%